
Maßstab / Scale ÄM-Nr. / ECN

Datum / Date

Verantw. / Respons.

Geprüft / Approved

Status
Benennung /
Title

Prod.-No. +
variants:

Copyright
reserved

Grohe Water Technology
AG & Co. KG
Hauptstraß137
D-58675 Hemer
Tel. 02372 / 93-0

Zeichnung Nr. / Drawing No.:

TPI-Referenz / TPI-Reference:

max.30

34O

206

53

50°
50°

10°

153315
360

301

94
92°

EHM,WT-
OHM BASIN

JP331300 3204210J

JP331300

217709

07.01.2011

Herden

Weil
1:5

mjp331300_3204210J_

O35

(O
34-O

37)

G1/2


